
EXHIBIT 14 
Unit 14 – Management Classes (CFMEA) 

 
CLASS TITLE 

JOB 
CODE 

PROB 
PER 

 
A 

 
B 

 
C 

 
D 

 
E 

 
F 

 
G 

 
H 

 
I 

ADA Coordinator 150231e - 6584 6749 6917 7089 7266 7448 7635 7825 8021 

Administrative Manager 220025e - 8676 8893 9116 9343 9577 9816 10062 10314 10572 

Airports Marketing & Public 
Relations Coordinator 

310150e - 6584 6749 6917 7089 7266 7448 7635 7825 8021 

Airports Operations 
Manager 

310020e - 7889 8087 8289 8496 8708 8925 9148 9377 9611 

Airports Planning Manager 310019e - 8676 8893 9116 9343 9577 9816 10062 10314 10572 

Airports Properties Manager 310021e - 7889 8087 8289 8496 8708 8925 9148 9377 9611 

Airports Safety 
Management Systems 
Manager 

 
310161e 

 
- 

 
7889 

 
8087 

 
8289 

 
8496 

 
8708 

 
8925 

 
9148 

 
9377 

 
9611 

Assistant City Clerk 115030e - 76966
584 

67497
889 

80866
917 

70898
288 

84957
266 

87077
448 

89247
635 

91487
825 

93768
021 

Building Services Manager 230031e - 10290 10548 10811 11082 11360 11643 11935 12232 12537 

Business Manager 150019e - 7889 8087 8289 8496 8708 8925 9148 9377 9611 

Communications Manager 125060e - 8676 8893 9116 9343 9577 9816 10062 10314 10572 

Construction Manager 210096e - 7889 8087 8289 8496 8708 8925 9148 9377 9611 

Crime Scene Investigation 
Bureau Manager 

410015e - 7889 8087 8289 8496 8708 8925 9148 9377 9611 

Cybersecurity Manager 125092e - 8676 8893 9116 9343 9577 9816 10062 10314 10572 

Deputy City Engineer 210081e - 10290 10548 10811 11082 11360 11643 11935 12232 12537 

Division Manager 150024e - 7889 8087 8289 8496 8708 8925 9148 9377 9611 

Economic Development 
Analyst 

150095e - 6584 6749 6917 7089 7266 7448 7635 7825 8021 

Facilities Manager 810040e - 7889 8087 8289 8496 8708 8925 9148 9377 9611 
 

e Exempt class, see Section 4. 

 
 

SEE APPENDIX FOR FOOTNOTES Page 14.1 


